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Former Name
Walker Co Partnership Limited
Thirsk Investments Limited
Zone Construction Limited
Phillipps House Limited
Rook Holdings Limited
Law Store No. 14 Limited
Preform Company 356 Limited
Waterbed Emporium Limited
Reggi Holdings Limited
West Auckland Service Centre Limited
Road Sign Promotions Limited
Moxon Investments Limited
Navigation Instrument Company (Marine)

Limited
Thorobred Scheepjeswol Limited
Mixed Blessings Limited
The Quality Fruit & Produce Company

Limited
Landscape Automart Limited
Noteworthy Investments Limited
Upton and Rigg Limited
Rishworths Shelf No. 1 Limited
Western Telerental Company Limited
Picton Plastics Corporation Limited
Watstone Ninety Two Limited
Mortgage Brokers & Management Limited
Steven Hill Designs Limited
Netley Securities Limited
Mainspan Enterprises Limited
Wath Investments Limited
Mcleod Brothers Limited
Ready Form No.5 Limited
Prosoma Developments Limited
Lab Shelf 36 Limited
Stapway No.25 Limited
Wondervol Investment No. 19 Limited
No. 1 Collision Repairs Limited
Success Seminars Limited
Select Home Listings Limited
Photo-Scan (New Zealand) Limited
Rudder's Customs & Shipping (N.2.) Limited
Lusteroid Paints Limited
Safab Number Three Limited
Smart Management Services Limited
Magellan Properties Limited
Max Robertson Agencies & Marketing Limited
Valamor Corporation Limited
Roper Noyer Builders Limited
Waimangu Farms Limited
Primaton Holdings (Thirty Three) Limited
Parkinson's Jaguar Services Limited
Strauss Holdings (No.9) Limited

R. & T. Mclennan (1982) Limited
Rodgers Jorgensen & Co. Limited
Travel Time Limited
Logic Electrical Limited
Wilson Marine (Tga) Limited
Top Drawer Number Twenty-Three Limited
Manapau Associates Limited
Speedi Form No.5 Limited
Liphor Developments Limited
Logie Holdings Limited

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

New Name
Walker Co-Partnership Limited
Bremworth Properties (Auckland) Limited
G.W. Grayburn (1989) Limited
Phillipps House Investment Brokers Limited
Carol Brenner and Associates Limited
Hastings Dyeing & Finishing Limited
Campbell Sports Limited
Sealy New Zealand, Limited
LAN/Com Technology Limited
Rix New Zealand Limited
Sign Promotions Limited
Evcorp Holdings Limited
Omega Marine Company Limited

Allenson Products Limited
Ivinrest Bedding Company Limited
Coull Battell Limited

Steve Fell Express Limited
Kango New Zealand Limited
Upton Industries Limited
Homeville Development Limited
Harmac Products Limited
Mag Plastics Limited
Savcon Enterprises Limited
New Zealand Mortgage Network Limited
Devcott Homes Limited
Evode (N.2.) Limited
Maintag Products Limited
Bremworth Properties (Napier) Limited
Lab Shelf 50 Limited
Samcor Computers Limited
Bell and Simpson Trading Limited
Jane Daniels Design Limited
L K Sharp Loss Adjusters Limited
Headonist Promotions Limited
Seacliff Investments Limited
Four Cities Limited
Auckland House and Flat Rentals Limited
Nedron Holdings Limited
TNT International (N.2.) Limited
Cory Sub Two Limited
Grandview Holdings Limited
Towers Property Group Limited
Kehal Properties Limited
Robertson Agencies Limited
Central Medical (New Zealand) Limited
Neville Noyer Builders Limited
Ricola Holdings Limited
Snapper Power Equipment Limited
Parky's Jag Replica's Limited
The Canterbury Sports Medical Centre

Limited
Krazy Rayz Limited
Stewart Jorgensen & Company Limited
Travel Time International Limited
L E Bearings Limited
Monet Pacific Limited
Bi Rola Rule Company Limited
Masoomeen Enterprises New Zealand Limited
Yoggers (Auckland) Limited
Birkdale Timber Mart Limited
Peter Lahood Holdings Limited

No. 119

Company
No.

AK.318007
4K.406051
4K.339292
4R.342637
AK.349114
AK.418658
F.K.397778
AK. 109488
4K.413232
AK.313996
AK.401641
4K.387457
AK.256500

Date of
Change

9/6/89
8/6/89
6/6/89

30/5/89
25/5/89
25/5/89
6/6/89

24/5/89
28/4/89
22/5/89
t/6/89

AK. 114182
AK.309853
p^K.256802

t/6/89
3t/3/89
t0/4/89

AK.319436
AK.335359
AK. 109879
4K.369507
4K.066522
p.K.712576
4K.402162
AK. 114940
4K.266140
4K.408942
4K.092660
AK.381041
4K.326399
p'K.296908

4K.424752
AK.421772
4K.420903
AK.356276
AK.250193
AK. 110017
AK. 114701
4K.073663
4K.073576
AR.043475
AK.4t5t62
AK.366451
p.K.259766
AK.388956
p'K.473467
AK.074158
AK.099187
AK.387068
4K.088222
4K.417131

AK.114009
AK.310981
AK. 117160
4K.284457
4K.299780
4K.403920
AK.382563
AK.383889
A.K.431295
F.K.421579

25/5/89
26/5/89
25/5/89
77/5/89
27/4/89
24/5/89
t4/3/89
30/5/89
25/5/89
9/5/89

3t/5/89
8/6/89
8/6/89
8/6/89

79/5/89
26/5/89
37/5/89
26/5/89
12/6/89
t2/6/89
72/6/89
6/6/89

L2/6/89
9/6/89

28/4/89
lt/5/89
25/5/89
tt/5/89
9/5/89

76/5/89
29/5/89
26/5/89
25/5/89
26/5/89

79/5/89
24/5/89

1/6/89
29/5/89
3/5/89
3/5/89

t9/5/89
t9/5/89
72/5/89
78/5/89

A. G. BYRNE, Assistant Registrar of Companies
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