NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

		Company	Date of
Former Name	New Name	No.	Change
Walker Co Partnership Limited	Walker Co-Partnership Limited	AK. 318007	9/6/89
Thirsk Investments Limited	Bremworth Properties (Auckland) Limited	AK. 406051	8/6/89
Zone Construction Limited	G.W. Grayburn (1989) Limited	AK. 339292	6/6/89
Phillipps House Limited	Phillipps House Investment Brokers Limited	AK. 342637	30/5/89
Rook Holdings Limited Law Store No. 14 Limited	Carol Brenner and Associates Limited	AK. 349114	25/5/89
	Hastings Dyeing & Finishing Limited	AK. 418658	25/5/89
Preform Company 356 Limited Waterbed Emporium Limited	Campbell Sports Limited	AK. 397778	6/6/89
Reggi Holdings Limited	Sealy New Zealand Limited	AK. 109488	24/5/89
West Auckland Service Centre Limited	LAN/Com Technology Limited	AK. 413232	28/4/89
Road Sign Promotions Limited	Rix New Zealand Limited	AK. 313996	22/5/89
Moxon Investments Limited	Sign Promotions Limited	AK. 401641	1/6/89
Navigation Instrument Company (Marine)	Evcorp Holdings Limited	AK. 387457	
Limited	Omega Marine Company Limited	AK. 256500	
Thorobred Scheepjeswol Limited	Allenson Products Limited	AK. 114182	1/6/89
Mixed Blessings Limited	Ivinrest Bedding Company Limited	AK. 309853	31/3/89
The Quality Fruit & Produce Company Limited	Coull Battell Limited	AK. 256802	10/4/89
Landscape Automart Limited	Steve Fell Express Limited	AK. 319436	25/5/89
Noteworthy Investments Limited	Kango New Zealand Limited	AK. 335359	26/5/89
Upton and Rigg Limited	Upton Industries Limited	AK. 109879	25/5/89
Rishworths Shelf No. 1 Limited	Homeville Development Limited	AK. 369507	11/5/89
Western Telerental Company Limited	Harmac Products Limited	AK. 066522	27/4/89
Picton Plastics Corporation Limited	Mag Plastics Limited	AK. 112576	24/5/89
Watstone Ninety Two Limited	Savcon Enterprises Limited	AK. 402162	14/3/89
Mortgage Brokers & Management Limited	New Zealand Mortgage Network Limited	AK. 114940	30/5/89
Steven Hill Designs Limited	Devcott Homes Limited	AK. 266140	25/5/89
Netley Securities Limited	Evode (N.Z.) Limited	AK. 408942	9/5/89
Mainspan Enterprises Limited Wath Investments Limited	Maintag Products Limited	AK. 092660	31/5/89
McLeod Brothers Limited	Bremworth Properties (Napier) Limited	AK. 381041	8/6/89
Ready Form No. 5 Limited	Lab Shelf 50 Limited	AK. 326399	8/6/89
Prosoma Developments Limited	Samcor Computers Limited	AK. 296908	8/6/89
Lab Shelf 36 Limited	Bell and Simpson Trading Limited	AK. 424752	19/5/89
Stapway No. 25 Limited	Jane Daniels Design Limited	AK. 421172	26/5/89
Wondervol Investment No. 19 Limited	L K Sharp Loss Adjusters Limited Headonist Promotions Limited	AK. 420903	31/5/89
No. 1 Collision Repairs Limited	Seacliff Investments Limited	AK. 356276	26/5/89
Success Seminars Limited	Four Cities Limited	AK. 250193 AK. 110017	12/6/89
Select Home Listings Limited	Auckland House and Flat Rentals Limited	AK. 110017 AK. 114701	12/6/89
Photo-Scan (New Zealand) Limited	Nedron Holdings Limited	AK. 073663	12/6/89
Rudder's Customs & Shipping (N.Z.) Limited	TNT International (N.Z.) Limited	AK. 073576	6/6/89 12/6/89
Lusteroid Paints Limited	Cory Sub Two Limited	AK. 043475	9/6/89
Safab Number Three Limited	Grandview Holdings Limited	AK. 415162	28/4/89
Smart Management Services Limited	Towers Property Group Limited	AK. 366451	11/5/89
Magellan Properties Limited	Kehal Properties Limited	AK. 259766	25/5/89
Max Robertson Agencies & Marketing Limited	Robertson Agencies Limited	AK. 388956	11/5/89
Valamor Corporation Limited	Central Medical (New Zealand) Limited	AK. 413467	9/5/89
Roper Noyer Builders Limited	Neville Noyer Builders Limited	AK. 074158	16/5/89
Waimangu Farms Limited	Ricola Holdings Limited	AK. 099187	29/5/89
Primaton Holdings (Thirty Three) Limited	Snapper Power Equipment Limited	AK. 387068	26/5/89
Parkinson's Jaguar Services Limited	Parky's Jag Replica's Limited	AK. 088222	25/5/89
Strauss Holdings (No. 9) Limited	The Canterbury Sports Medical Centre Limited	AK. 417131	26/5/89
R. & T. McLennan (1982) Limited	Krazy Rayz Limited	AK. 114009	19/5/89
Rodgers Jorgensen & Co. Limited	Stewart Jorgensen & Company Limited	AK. 310981	24/5/89
Travel Time Limited	Travel Time International Limited	AK. 117160	1/6/89
Logic Electrical Limited	L E Bearings Limited	AK. 284457	29/5/89
Wilson Marine (Tga) Limited	Monet Pacific Limited	AK. 299180	3/5/89
Top Drawer Number Twenty-Three Limited	Bi Rola Rule Company Limited	AK. 403920	3/5/89
Manapau Associates Limited	Masoomeen Enterprises New Zealand Limited	AK. 382563	19/5/89
Speedi Form No. 5 Limited	Yoggers (Auckland) Limited	AK. 383889	19/5/89
Liphor Developments Limited	Birkdale Timber Mart Limited	AK. 431295	12/6/89
Logie Holdings Limited	Peter Lahood Holdings Limited	AK. 421579	18/5/89

A. G. BYRNE, Assistant Registrar of Companies.